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
SHALLOTTE RIVEIt-3 BR, 2 baths, deep water w/pier $109,950.

MAINLAND HOMES
HWY. 130 W..3-BR, 2-bath brick on 1 acre $59,900.
COPAS SHORES-2 BR, 2 baths, pool and tennis amenities.$75,900.
BELLAMY DRIVE-3 BR, 2 baths, water access w/view $79,800.
SHALLOTTE-4 BR, 2 baths, 2000 sq. ft $79,900.
RIVERSIDE-3 BR, 2 baths, 2300 sq. ft. brick $98,500.
SHALLOTTE POINT-1986 Horton 3 BR, 2 baths $39,900.
SEA VILALGE-2 BR, 2 baths, furnished $28,000.
BRIERWOOD-3 BR, 2X baths, 2-car garage $147,000.
WALL STREET.4 BR, 2 baths, 2000 ft $79,900.
OCEAN PINES-3 BR. 1 bath on 2 lots Reduced $35,000.

RESTRICTED HOME LOTS
FISHERMAN'S PARADISE-100x200 waterway access $11,000.
MARSH COVE.Lot 45, large corner lot $13,900.
RIVERBEND-Lot 24, perked, waterfront development $13,900.
COPAS SHORES-Pool and tennis privileges From $19,900.
DUCK HAVEN-Large wooded, owner financing From $9,500.

MOBILE HOME LOTS
SHELL POINT-Wooded$4,000.
SUNSET RANCHETTES-Frontage on Hwy. 211 $8,000.
SASSPAN-Large, wooded, near water $8,000.
PINE LAKE VILLAGE-Large corner, view of pond $14,900.
WOOD DUCK RETREAT-owner financing From $6,000.
SEASHORE ESTATES-Owner financing, co. water $9,500.
RIVERSIDE II AND Ill-Site or mobile home From $9,000.
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SLOANE REALTY

OCEAN ISLE BEACH

Thinking of moving
to the coast?
Clip and mail this to: Sloane Realty, Atten:

Stanley Peggy Stanley, 16 Causeway Rd., Ocean Isle
aijSmSftS&u. Bcach. NC 28469
Name

Address

City State

Zip Phone

Anticipated Moving Date

House Style Bedrooms Baths

Price Range

Call Peggy Stanley (919)579-6251 . 642-6990

PlNEHURST
Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash, JVC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097

Just Sold
We're At It Again!

Bonnie Black

13 GATE 11 CAROLINA SHORES-Adorable 2-BR, 2-bath patio home on
the fairway. All appliances, oversized garage, large screened porch, pool and
tennis. $98,500.

43 CALABASH DR.-CAROLINA SHORES-Elegant brick home on large
fairway lot. 10 ft. ceilings throughout. Vaulted family room, corner fireplace,
skylights, gorgeous wallpapers and woodwork, screened porch, white on white
tiled kitchen. All amenities! $174,500.

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICE-CALL BONNIE BLACK
C1M3 THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $375. No initiation fee at present)

Estate Section-3 Sun Ct. Brick 2/3 BR. 2'A baths. 2500 sq. ft. (htd.) Fam rm, Car.
rm, form. DR. FP, "Florida" HP/CAC. Dbl. gar. Hideaway acre $149,900.
31 Calabash Dr.-Panoramic 106 ft. on 15th green, pond. Brick 3 BR, 2 baths,
split BR, 2,000 sq. ft. htd. Fam rm/islnd kit/brkfst area w/FP, Carol rm, Indry, dou¬
ble gar. wrap-around deck. 2nd fireplace in MBR. Well landscaped $177,500
2 Carolina Shores Dr.-Tee-to-green view 9th fwy! Brick 3 BR, 2 baths, Carol rm,
Study, prch, deck. Dbl gar. all appls, new CA Well landscaped $129,900.
3 Landing Ct-Spacious brick 3-BR, 2-bath, great-rm plan nestled in trees on cul-
de-sac. Fam. rm. Oversized Indry/craft rm. dbl gar Only $99,500.

OTHER HOMES IN THE AREA
"UK**

Hunter's Trac»-(Thomasboro Rd )-Cozy 3-BR, 2-bath vinyl-steel-siding home.
Carol rm. covrd patio. Strg bldg. All appls Large lot. nicely landscaped. $74,500.
Shallotto-5050 Pender St.-Of1 NC 179 nr Brierwood Golf. Brick, 3 BR, 2 baths,
almost 1 ac. Form DR, cntry-kit/fam rm, util rm. Stor shed. FP, all appls.. $62,500.
Carolina Shores North-Country-cottage 2-BR home. Spacious rms, Det gar.
storage. FP. HP/CAC, quiet comm, pool, clubhouse, tennis Only $70,500.
Martee Acres-ICW community, boat ramp. pier-Cozy furnished vacation place. 3
BR. encl prch. Elec heat/window AC. Boat house (water, electricity.) $55,900.

Pine Bur Acres-Between Calabash and Waterway. 1972 SAHA 12x58, 3 BR, 2
baths, deck.C/H/A. Unfurn. New carpet, vinyl. Lot 100x200 $29,900.
Ocean Forest-1961 Craftsman 2 BR, 2-bath home on spacious 2/3 acre. Scr prch,
Indry rm, large detached gar/wrkshp. HP/CAC. all appls. Eat in ktichen $73,500.
Heritage Haven-Between Calabash/ICW-1985 Thomasville, 3 BR, 2 baths. Split
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